PRODUCT REFERENCE GUIDE
4K/HDR
I8GBPS
all
HDMI®
cables
are NOT
the same

VELOX ULTRA HIGH SPEED
ACTIVE HDMI® CABLE
VELOX Active cables combine evolutionary design and
engineering techniques to support the new generation
of 4K/HDR video applications. VELOX Active
cables deliver a verified 18Gbps HD signal for higher
resolutions, frame rates and colors over HD digital
interconnects thanks to the patented Titan Chip.
VELOX Active cables OPERATE WITH THE ENTIRE
18Gbps envelope. They incorporate an innovative new
version of our symmetrical HDCP and EDID rise time
accelerator for both the data and clock lines on the I2C
bus (the Display Data Channel). This eliminates EDID
errors and, because this repair is bidirectional, ensures
that the HDCP handshaking occurs reliably.
EHV-HDT10......... 10M
EHV-HDT12......... 12M
EHV-HDT15......... 15M
EHV-HDT20........ 20M
EHV-HDT25........ 25M
EHV-HDT30........ 30M
10.2Gbps
EHV-HDP10........ 10M
EHV-HDP12......... 12M
EHV-HDP15......... 15M
EHV-HDP18......... 18M
EHV-HDP20........ 20M
EHV-HDP21......... 21M
EHV-HDP22........ 22M
The new Velox Fiber System answers the long distance 18 Gbps transmission question Loud and Clear. Unlike installing
with the other Fiber products that are currently available, there is no need for the integrator to worry about “whether or
not” the system is going to work. In order to assure the most reliable and robust Fiber system available to the integrator,
Metra Home Theater has taken a close look at all of the Fiber products out there and we have determined what it takes to

4K DISPLAY
100 METER
FIBER CABLE
VELOX
COMPARATOR
DEVICE
USB POWERED USB POWERED
4K SOURCE
4K DISPLAY
100 METER
FIBER CABLE
VELOX
COMPARATOR
DEVICE
USB POWERED USB POWERED
EHV-HDAOC25......... 25M
EHV-HDAOC30......... 30M
EHV-HDAOC50......... 50M
EHV-HDAOC75.......... 75M
EHV-HDAOC100....... 100M
COLOR
CODE
SYSTEM
COLOR

securing cable to source and display devices
• Increased tensil pull tension without the risk of
damaging connected equipment
• Multi-layer shielding
•	Audio return channel (ARC)
MHX-LHDME-5 0.5M
MHX-LHDME1 1M
MHX-LHDME2 2M
MHX-LHDME3 3M
MHX-LHDME4 4M
MHX-LHDME5 5M
MHX-LHDME6 6M
MHX-LHDME7 7M
MHX-LHDME7-5 7.5M
MHX-LHDME8 8M
MHX-LHDME10 10M
MHX-LHDME12 12M
MHX-LHDME15 15M
MHX-LHDM17 17M
0.5-7.5 METERS, 18Gbps
8-12 METERS, 10.2Gbps
15-17 METERS, 6.75Gbps
8-17 METERS, 18Gbps*